

1st on A/c Bill & Final Bill

Name for work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Lila Rukampur					
Ke Mohana Pool to Prempur					
E.A : Anil Kumar					
Est No. on A (3054)-01/2020-21					
Ass value: 3.01, 35,642.00					
D. of Commence: 11-05-2020					
D. of Completion: 10-05-2021					
D. of measurement: 26-04-2021					
D. of Completion: 26-04-2021					
item no - (01)					
Cleaning & grubbing Poor land					
incl uprooting wild vegetable					
grass - - -					
2x50x30x1.0 - = 3000.00					
2x52x30x1.0 - = 3120.00					
2x1x8.0x2.0 - = 16.00					
Σ = 3068.00					
6136.00					
= 0.62 Hae					
item no - (3)					
Const of USB by providing well					
graded material, spreading - -					
1x2.83 x 2.53 x 0.15 = 0.65					
3x4.22 x 2.02 x 0.15 = 8.84					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (15)					
R.C.C MIS grade boundary pillar / local stone of standard design - -					
		12	4	3.0	= 144.00 Nos.
item no (16)					
Prints new letter and Answer - -					
					184.0 Nos
item no (17)					
Planting of trees and					

maintain for one year - -

10.0 Nos

item no (19)

P&F of typical masonry infurnish ss board with logo as per MORD - -

2.0 Nos

item no (2)

Construction of subgrade & Earth shoulder - -

 $82 \times 30 \times 33 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 594.00$
 $2 \times 33 \times 30 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 594.00$
 $2 \times 20 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 12.00$
 $2 \times 35 \times 0.5 \times 0.3 = 315.00$
 $2 \times 18 \times 0.5 \times 0.3 = 5.40$

1520.40
cum

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Painting two coat incl primer coat after filling the surface	item no (27)				
vide item no 27 P/15					
53.76 sqm @ 95.63					
					Rs. 5141.00
item no (28)					
plastering with corner morder (1:4) on brick work					
vide item no 28 P/15					
8.96 sqm @ 169.38					Rs. 1518.00
item no (29)					
Painting two coats with pure coat etc					
vide item no 29 P/15					
8.96 sqm @ 95.63					Rs. 857.00
					Rs. 5373051.00
Add 12% C.S.T					Rs. 644766.00
Add 1% L.C.E.S					Rs. 53730.00
					Rs. Total = 6071548.00
less 10% A.P.					Rs. 607154.80
26-04-2021					Rs. 5464393.20
work has been completed as per specification					Rs. 5464393.00
					C.S.D
					26-04-2021
As per 26/4/2021					
SE					

Continuation